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INSCRITS  

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR  
CADETS - SCOLAIRES 

Louvain-la-Neuve, samedi 18 janvier 2020 

CADETTES FILLES     

 
60m       
1 821 Charron Lola ACLO 
1 705 Collinge Adèle ARCH 
1 469 Martin Noa ARCH 
1 733 Mbaya Tchatchou Hilary ATH 
1 766 Papastathopoulos Mara ATH 
1 419 Moreau Léontine BBS 
1 754 Brasseur Judith CABW 
1 756 Gervy Aglaé CABW 
1 366 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 
1 757 Mortant Audrey CABW 
1 758 Philippe Chloe CABW 
1 715 Pinter Lea CABW 
1 753 Rodono Elisa CABW 
1 541 Roufart Louise CABW 
1 809 Vekemans Victoire CABW 
1 328 Berrichi Emelyne ° CAF 
1 661 Dumoulin Clarisse CAF 
1 564 Berger Marie CSDY 
1 676 Damman Selya CSDY 
1 591 Hill Derive Vanina CSDY 
2 064 Martin Lucie CSDY 
2 064 Martin Lucie CSDY 
1 569 Mossuto Alessia CSDY 
1 326 El-Touni Zéinab° CSF 
1 824 MERKOURAKI Maria CSF 
1 823 NSIALA KAPINGA KATANGA Christelle CSF 
1 332 Geoffroy Maëlle DAMP 
1 317 Gillet Luna DAMP 
1 672 Ponchione Sara DAMP 
1 645 Delpature  Pauline DS 
1 403 Dutrieux Laly DS 
1 499 Florkin Victoria FCHA 
1 481 Toppet Louise FCHA 
1 441 Mullens Juliette HUY 
1 350 Brygo Margaux JSMC 
1 535 De Poortere Kato JSMC 
1 303 Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 
1 648 Bokonda Tshiala Abigael° MOHA 
2 051 Nibombe Doris Damba MOHA 
2 066 Ntamon Malaïka MOHA 

1 879 Ravert Léa MOHA 
2 060 Virlet Camille OSGA 
1 995 Bangoura Kadiatou RCAS 
2 036 Diarra Eva Mariame RCAS 
1 994 Sari Selin Nur RCAS 
1 948 Blockhuys Anoa RCB 
1 937 Boucquey Zélie RCB 
1 559 Aguza Viera Olivia RESC 
1 367 Kubiak Joanna RESC 
1 560 Leonard Elise RESC 
1 779 Hogge Lina RFCL 
1 780 Hogge Vanina RFCL 
1 958 Morin Lucie RFCL 
1 690 Delferriere Virginie SER 
1 549 Mardaga Inès SER 
1 997 Dejaie Eve SMAC 
1 380 Bonjean Emy SPA 
1 720 Coppens Emilie USBW 
1 760 Lama Rose USBW 
1 388 Thys Alexandrine WS 
1 926 Wafo Ivannah WS 
 
200m    
1 821 Charron Lola ACLO 
1 554 Rousseau Anaelle ACLO 
1 707 Collette Flora ARCH 
1 706 Ferrari Sarah ARCH 
1 469 Martin Noa ARCH 
1 733 Mbaya Tchatchou Hilary ATH 
1 766 Papastathopoulos Mara ATH 
1 414 Cavelier Manon BBS 
1 416 Lepère Lola BBS 
1 419 Moreau Léontine BBS 
1 754 Brasseur Judith CABW 
1 756 Gervy Aglaé CABW 
1 366 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 
1 757 Mortant Audrey CABW 
1 758 Philippe Chloe CABW 
1 715 Pinter Lea CABW 
1 753 Rodono Elisa CABW 
1 541 Roufart Louise CABW 
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1 809 Vekemans Victoire CABW 
1 328 Berrichi Emelyne ° CAF 
1 564 Berger Marie CSDY 
1 565 Bontemps Chloé CSDY 
1 619 Huybens Clémence CSDY 
1 789 Philippart Marion CSDY 
1 326 El-Touni Zéinab° CSF 
1 824 MERKOURAKI Maria CSF 
1 332 Geoffroy Maëlle DAMP 
1 403 Dutrieux Laly DS 
1 499 Florkin Victoria FCHA 
1 867 SCHROEDER SOPHIA HF 
1 535 De Poortere Kato JSMC 
1 303 Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 
1 648 Bokonda Tshiala Abigael° MOHA 
2 035 Delhez Emma MOHA 
1 995 Bangoura Kadiatou RCAS 
1 994 Sari Selin Nur RCAS 
1 948 Blockhuys Anoa RCB 
1 367 Kubiak Joanna RESC 
1 780 Hogge Vanina RFCL 
1 958 Morin Lucie RFCL 
1 881 Roth Eva SER 
1 997 Dejaie Eve SMAC 
1 576 De spiegeleer Lea UAC 
1 720 Coppens Emilie USBW 
1 457 LERMEN ELISA WS 
1 926 Wafo Ivannah WS 
 
400m    
1 575 Godeau Elea ACLO 
1 566 Serneels Emeline CSDY 
1 391 Longueville Zoé FCHA 
1 930 Pauly Shirel HF 
1 873 Deroche Alice RFCL 
1 380 Bonjean Emy SPA 
1 395 Frans Valentine SPA 
1 603 Geurts Caroline WACO 
1 382 Latinne Elea WS 
 
800m    
1 319 Theyskens Cassandra ACLO 
1 347 Lechat  Lucie ACTE 
1 434 Maron Jade BBS 
1 703 Flament Lili CABW 
1 585 Jacob Eline CSDY 
1 562 Léonard Élise CSDY 
1 825 Mekonnen Luna CSF 
1 721 Mahieu Louise FCHA 
1 664 Ylieff Fanny HF 
1 312 Hoffer Lucie OCAN 
2 017 De Cock Sara RFCL 
1 778 Elmekki Sarah RFCL 
1 505 Joseph Clemence RFCL 

1 998 Andrei Raduta Melissa Sara RSCA 
1 394 Counet Margaux SPA 
1 581 Demets Elodie USTA 
1 522 Secretin Juliette WACO 
 
1500m    
1 373 Dechamps Marie CABW 
1 374 Folie Lola CABW 
1 504 Csik Clara RFCL 
1 425 Ernst Violaine SPA 
1 397 Poussart Sarah-Line SPA 
 
60m haies    
1 705 Collinge Adèle ARCH 
1 436 Pinson Juliette BBS 
1 704 Dessart Lucile CABW 
2 042 Michiels Caroline CABW 
2 062 Weledji Kyla-Julie CABW 
1 512 Lohoues Elmi CRAC 
1 789 Philippart Marion CSDY 
1 486 Hamers Coline HERV 
1 885 Hervers Anne-Laure HERV 
1 431 Chapelier Emma HF 
1 867 SCHROEDER SOPHIA HF 
1 441 Mullens Juliette HUY 
1 310 Vanhamme Sarah JSMC 
2 035 Delhez Emma MOHA 
1 460 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 
1 992 Aarab Nasma RCB 
1 937 Boucquey Zélie RCB 
1 549 Mardaga Inès SER 
1 842 Risack Ines SER 
1 576 De spiegeleer Lea UAC 
1 877 Dewel Eva USBW 
2 024 Delbroeck Lily USTA 
 
Perche    
1 416 Lepère Lola BBS 
1 619 Huybens Clémence CSDY 
1 408 Caron Ines DAMP 
1 426 Moreau Lilou DAMP 
1 486 Hamers Coline HERV 
1 747 Durieux Constance MOHA 
1 840 Goossens Emma SPA 
1 423 Solarova Adela° WS 
 
Hauteur    
1 614 Van Wymeersch Victoire ACLE 
1 492 Daumerie Olivia ACLO 
1 335 Adant Lucile ARCH 
1 414 Cavelier Manon BBS 
1 704 Dessart Lucile CABW 
1 864 De Coninck Svenia DAMP 
1 845 Dubois Anaelle DS 
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1 770 Hubert Adèle FCHA 
1 885 Hervers Anne-Laure HERV 
1 433 Gomez Léa HF 
1 350 Brygo Margaux JSMC 
1 747 Durieux Constance MOHA 
2 051 Nibombe Doris Damba MOHA 
1 992 Aarab Nasma RCB 
1 940 Dennison Chrystal RESC 
1 779 Hogge Lina RFCL 
1 466 Loncour Maëlys RIWA 
1 690 Delferriere Virginie SER 
1 842 Risack Ines SER 
1 881 Roth Eva SER 
1 379 Parvais Lilou USBW 
2 024 Delbroeck Lily USTA 
1 510 RAUDNASK EVA MARIA° WS 
 
Longueur    
1 614 Van Wymeersch Victoire ACLE 
1 492 Daumerie Olivia ACLO 
1 707 Collette Flora ARCH 
1 752 Longle Célia ATH 
1 436 Pinson Juliette BBS 
1 512 Lohoues Elmi CRAC 
1 584 Dejace Anabelle CSDY 
1 566 Serneels Emeline CSDY 
1 571 Strepenne Jeanne CSDY 
1 317 Gillet Luna DAMP 
1 672 Ponchione Sara DAMP 
1 310 Vanhamme Sarah JSMC 
1 650 Dauge Oceane MOHA 
1 460 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 
1 559 Aguza Viera Olivia RESC 
1 877 Dewel Eva USBW 
1 741 Carlier Lucie USTA 

Triple    
1 567 Jacquemin Sybille CSDY 
1 571 Strepenne Jeanne CSDY 
1 481 Toppet Louise FCHA 
1 665 Blaise Manon HF 
1 433 Gomez Léa HF 
1 829 Humblet Camille HF 
1 840 Goossens Emma SPA 
1 973 MIHAYLOVA VICTORIA° WS 
 
Poids    
1 752 Longle Célia ATH 
1 353 Lambert Chloé CABW 
1 352 Lambert Julie CABW 
1 351 Scuttenaire Clara CABW 
1 584 Dejace Anabelle CSDY 
1 562 Léonard Élise CSDY 
1 318 Abu Jahrur Line DAMP 
2 061 Lorge Romane DAMP 
1 426 Moreau Lilou DAMP 
1 513 L'Hoste Audrey DS 
1 665 Blaise Manon HF 
1 431 Chapelier Emma HF 
1 666 Heinen Lena HF 
1 650 Dauge Oceane MOHA 
2 066 Ntamon Malaïka MOHA 
2 060 Virlet Camille OSGA 
1 940 Dennison Chrystal RESC 
1 502 Villeval Léa SMAC 
1 760 Lama Rose USBW 
1 741 Carlier Lucie USTA 
1 581 Demets Elodie USTA 
1 655 Wattiez Nina USTA 
 

 

SCOLAIRES FILLES   

 
60m      
3 670 Devos Julie ARCH 
3 673 Laborne Eline ARCH 
3 511 Delhaye Aurore ATC 
3 681 Cauchie Rachel ATH 
3 666 Brasseur Elise CABW 
3 852 Brasseur Lou CABW 
3 895 Camacho Maéva CABW 
3 609 De Greef Elsa CABW 
3 432 Lambert Manon CABW 
3 702 Moroso Lois CABW 
3 703 Mortant Alexandra CABW 
3 607 Neveux Lara CRAC 

3 963 Deville Laura CSDY 
3 585 Kedzierski Eva CSDY 
3 648 Rogiers Lea CSDY 
3 893 HILDITCH Mia CSF 
3 727 RODRIGUEZ SAEV Débora CSF 
3 790 SWAELENS Jeanne CSF 
3 631 Vandenberg Elsa CSF 
3 763 Tini Léa DS 
3 891 Cochain Laurie FLEU 
3 527 Bragard Chloé HERV 
3 810 Poncin Perrine HF 
3 935 SCHMIDT LISA HF 
3 796 Petit Manon HUY 
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3 468 Allaert Gabrielle JSMC 
3 425 Beghin Noa JSMC 
3 803 Braem Lea JSMC 
3 402 Dubus Juliette JSMC 
3 415 Dufromont Alice JSMC 
3 502 Knockaert Alix JSMC 
3 743 Lo Giudice Kiara MOHA 
3 636 Minet Maurine MOHA 
3 635 Ngalula bokonda Gloria° MOHA 
3 922 Nibombe Aoussi Felicite Eyram MOHA 
3 838 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie MOHA 
3 907 Quintin Tanya MOHA 
3 709 Talotti Lola MOHA 
3 749 Yapi Fosso Laetitia OSGA 
3 908 Tshivuadi Nyembo Anne-Zélie RCAS 
3 866 Dautrebande Lola RCB 
3 687 Hasnaoui Saloua RESC 
3 954 Kodomalo Nadia RESC 
3 575 Martins Junior Magaly RESC 
3 875 Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia RESC 
3 773 Sielinou Lisa RESC 
3 925 Tshanga Diomi Roline RESC 
3 713 De Winter Manon RFCL 
3 714 Pirrello Carla RFCL 
3 759 Toussaint Léa RFCL 
3 439 Bruggen Clara SER 
3 514 Jehaes Marine SER 
3 440 Labasse Oriane SER 
3 499 Mathy Léa SER 
3 752 Caille Zoé SMAC 
3 477 Deville Emma SPA 
3 878 Atchou Anne-Espérannce UAC 
3 634 Magis Violette USBW 
3 535 O'Shea Chloé USBW 
3 453 Bluck Victoria WS 
3 855 Goffin Estelle WS 
3 815 Meddour Sofia WS 
3 837 Nys Clara WS 
 
200m    
3 511 Delhaye Aurore ATC 
3 666 Brasseur Elise CABW 
3 852 Brasseur Lou CABW 
3 540 Bulsei Margot CABW 
3 895 Camacho Maéva CABW 
3 609 De Greef Elsa CABW 
3 704 Lambert Kylie CABW 
3 702 Moroso Lois CABW 
3 607 Neveux Lara CRAC 
3 790 SWAELENS Jeanne CSF 
3 631 Vandenberg Elsa CSF 
3 763 Tini Léa DS 
3 891 Cochain Laurie FLEU 
3 527 Bragard Chloé HERV 

3 508 Jennes Estelle HERV 
3 545 Martinez Lisa HF 
3 810 Poncin Perrine HF 
3 772 Garroy Lily HUY 
3 485 Melin Eva HUY 
3 796 Petit Manon HUY 
3 803 Braem Lea JSMC 
3 502 Knockaert Alix JSMC 
3 766 Bombo Iryna MOHA 
3 838 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie MOHA 
3 907 Quintin Tanya MOHA 
3 749 Yapi Fosso Laetitia OSGA 
3 887 De Paz Elsa RCAS 
3 866 Dautrebande Lola RCB 
3 687 Hasnaoui Saloua RESC 
3 954 Kodomalo Nadia RESC 
3 575 Martins Junior Magaly RESC 
3 875 Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia RESC 
3 773 Sielinou Lisa RESC 
3 925 Tshanga Diomi Roline RESC 
3 759 Toussaint Léa RFCL 
3 439 Bruggen Clara SER 
3 513 Collard Erine SER 
3 514 Jehaes Marine SER 
3 752 Caille Zoé SMAC 
3 458 Frans Emma SPA 
3 878 Atchou Anne-Espérannce UAC 
3 535 O'Shea Chloé USBW 
3 453 Bluck Victoria WS 
3 454 Diakite Ousanatou WS 
3 830 Doss Florine WS 
3 815 Meddour Sofia WS 
 
400m    
3 673 Laborne Eline ARCH 
3 844 Mahieu Maelys DS 
3 450 Koll Lola HERV 
3 406 Vanhamme Caroline JSMC 
3 748 El Otmani Yasmine OCAN 
3 505 Ponlot Célia OCAN 
3 854 Delhaise Thalia RCB 
3 518 Gabriel Nell RFCL 
3 542 Possen Anna RFCL 
3 863 Werny Léa SER 
3 823 Demartin Zehab SPA 
3 477 Deville Emma SPA 
3 647 Stocq Camille WS 
 
800m    
3 445 Gossiaux Flavie CABW 
3 547 Courange Zoé CSF 
3 802 Buyse Adèle JSMC 
3 403 Hübinger Lynn LACE 
3 507 Schmit Lily Ange OCAN 
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3 746 Francois Eva OSGA 
3 493 Paulart Amélie OSGA 
3 942 Errani Olga RCAS 
3 732 Sahmaoui Siham RSCA 
3 824 Deville Flavie SPA 
3 462 Louis Noa SPA 
 
1500m    
3 444 Mackowiak Eva CABW 
3 562 Schyns Louise CABW 
3 423 Lecoeuche Ionela JSMC 
3 735 Haouari Farrah RESC 
3 711 Binet Amandine RFCL 
3 549 Arnould Charline WACO 
3 620 Rouxhet Justine WACO 
 
60m haies    
3 484 Godenir Celia BBS 
3 474 Jérouville Erja BBS 
3 541 Kempener Shania CABW 
3 703 Mortant Alexandra CABW 
3 723 Absil Zoe CSDY 
3 585 Kedzierski Eva CSDY 
3 829 Pimpurniaux Alix CSDY 
3 509 Jennes Florence HERV 
3 545 Martinez Lisa HF 
3 519 Ackaert Violette HUY 
3 772 Garroy Lily HUY 
3 485 Melin Eva HUY 
3 468 Allaert Gabrielle JSMC 
3 425 Beghin Noa JSMC 
3 401 Dubus Camille JSMC 
3 402 Dubus Juliette JSMC 
3 743 Lo Giudice Kiara MOHA 
3 636 Minet Maurine MOHA 
3 709 Talotti Lola MOHA 
3 405 Derycke Milla OCAN 
3 404 Regaert Elise OCAN 
3 470 Ronveaux Valentine OCAN 
3 490 Vreux Léa OSGA 
3 801 Muller Sarah RCAS 
3 642 Lucas Clara RESC 
3 713 De Winter Manon RFCL 
3 654 Lorge Gaelle SMAC 
3 449 Corne Louise SPA 
3 446 Cornez Marine USBW 
 
Perche    
3 901 Rans Alexane HERV 
3 653 Lorge Clémence SMAC 
3 654 Lorge Gaelle SMAC 
3 463 Masuy Zoé SPA 
 
 

Hauteur    
3 533 Niedziela Rosalia ACLO 
3 474 Jérouville Erja BBS 
3 930 Toure Samira CRAC 
3 604 Jeanpierre Lisa CSDY 
3 816 Lane Julie CSDY 
3 537 Buis Noa FCHA 
3 401 Dubus Camille JSMC 
3 922 Nibombe Aoussi Felicite Eyram MOHA 
3 490 Vreux Léa OSGA 
3 774 Viaene Luna RESC 
3 597 Vinesse Carole° RIWA 
3 951 Vasteels Elsa USBW 
3 447 Verbergt Laura USBW 
 
Longueur    
3 765 Daumerie Chiara ACLO 
3 670 Devos Julie ARCH 
3 540 Bulsei Margot CABW 
3 674 Defoin Eva CABW 
3 541 Kempener Shania CABW 
3 537 Buis Noa FCHA 
3 596 Pineur Clémentine FCHA 
3 509 Jennes Florence HERV 
3 785 Pereira Barata Amalïa HF 
3 641 Van Den Brande Emma HF 
3 556 Schneider Flavie° JSMC 
3 406 Vanhamme Caroline JSMC 
3 405 Derycke Milla OCAN 
3 493 Paulart Amélie OSGA 
3 642 Lucas Clara RESC 
3 451 Gilson Lucie RFCL 
3 836 Kenfack Douanla Astrid RFCL 
3 440 Labasse Oriane SER 
3 454 Diakite Ousanatou WS 
3 855 Goffin Estelle WS 
 
Triple    
3 604 Jeanpierre Lisa CSDY 
3 596 Pineur Clémentine FCHA 
3 641 Van Den Brande Emma HF 
3 451 Gilson Lucie RFCL 
3 449 Corne Louise SPA 
 
Poids    
3 765 Daumerie Chiara ACLO 
3 582 Van Der Meulen Alodie ATH 
3 484 Godenir Celia BBS 
3 432 Lambert Manon CABW 
3 723 Absil Zoe CSDY 
3 508 Jennes Estelle HERV 
3 785 Pereira Barata Amalïa HF 
3 519 Ackaert Violette HUY 
3 415 Dufromont Alice JSMC 
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3 556 Schneider Flavie° JSMC 
3 635 Ngalula bokonda Gloria° MOHA 
3 748 El Otmani Yasmine OCAN 
3 505 Ponlot Célia OCAN 
3 404 Regaert Elise OCAN 
3 495 Defosse Lola OSGA 

3 801 Muller Sarah RCAS 
3 836 Kenfack Douanla Astrid RFCL 
3 611 Gallo Sara SER 
3 458 Frans Emma SPA 
3 463 Masuy Zoé SPA 
3 471 Ballas Elsa USBW

 

CADETS GARCONS   

 
60m     
1 340 Lambert Antoine ARCH 
1 341 Musampa ilunga Keïan ARCH 
1 671 Barakat Adil CABW 
1 682 Bazin Liam CABW 
1 802 Costantini Sacha CABW 
1 732 De Bremaker Ugo CABW 
1 643 Horlait Nathan CABW 
1 425 Lorette Louis CABW 
1 542 Neveux Alix CRAC 
1 575 AGBASSA Arthur CSF 
1 330 IMPEDOVO Anton CSF 
1 644 Feller Shawn DAMP 
1 613 Monhonval Alexis DAMP 
1 779 Philippe Tybalt DAMP 
1 464 Carlier Ethan DS 
1 581 Geoffroy Léo DS 
1 754 Liberati Luca DS 
1 456 Kalut Antoine FCHA 
1 451 Degueldre Baptiste HF 
1 711 Schommer Maxime HF 
1 416 Gilles Oscar HUY 
1 862 Lechantre Maric HUY 
1 307 Verzele Hugo JSMC 
1 828 Edouard Franck MOHA 
1 420 Thiry Erwan OSGA 
1 821 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 
1 703 Malkic Pierre RCB 
1 789 Quartier Adrien RCB 
1 911 Scheere Théodore RCB 
1 937 Biala Kenny-Felder RESC 
1 797 Mbuyi Tshinyongolo Tresor RESC 
1 805 Sangare Etienne RESC 
1 824 Doua Ryan Giovanni RFCL 
1 696 Lo Bianco Joshua RFCL 
1 887 Motieh Cédric RFCL 
1 817 Paduanelli Lucas RFCL 
1 761 Teko Steven RSCA 
1 352 Bigatton Loris SER 
1 791 Mandangi Dimitri SER 
1 929 Collard Tom SMAC 
1 628 Garcia Saout Gabriel SMAC 

1 822 Atsakena Nkono Edgard USTA 
1 534 Desprez Matthéo USTA 
1 404 Clotuche Sacha WACO 
1 321 Lambrecht Thibault WACO 
1 861 Pissoort Quentin WS 
1 912 Vandecasteele Roamin WS 
 
200m    
1 343 Sanchez-Mora Théo ACLO 
1 340 Lambert Antoine ARCH 
1 341 Musampa ilunga Keïan ARCH 
1 860 Dekegel Achille ATH 
1 671 Barakat Adil CABW 
1 682 Bazin Liam CABW 
1 802 Costantini Sacha CABW 
1 732 De Bremaker Ugo CABW 
1 877 hamid mohsen CRAC 
1 535 Bosman Alexis CSDY 
1 575 AGBASSA Arthur CSF 
1 779 Philippe Tybalt DAMP 
1 581 Geoffroy Léo DS 
1 754 Liberati Luca DS 
1 456 Kalut Antoine FCHA 
1 451 Degueldre Baptiste HF 
1 442 Mohring Jonas HF 
1 711 Schommer Maxime HF 
1 416 Gilles Oscar HUY 
1 862 Lechantre Maric HUY 
1 306 Vandooren Gatien JSMC 
1 313 Goessens Igor OCAN 
1 821 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 
1 789 Quartier Adrien RCB 
1 911 Scheere Théodore RCB 
1 937 Biala Kenny-Felder RESC 
1 797 Mbuyi Tshinyongolo Tresor RESC 
1 512 Verriez Ludovic RESC 
1 824 Doua Ryan Giovanni RFCL 
1 696 Lo Bianco Joshua RFCL 
1 887 Motieh Cédric RFCL 
1 817 Paduanelli Lucas RFCL 
1 791 Mandangi Dimitri SER 
1 628 Garcia Saout Gabriel SMAC 
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1 691 Rase Nemo USBW 
 
400m    
1 429 Serra Anthony BBS 
1 689 Pauwels Anthony CABW 
1 443 Sablon Guillaume CRAC 
1 657 Martin Cyril CSF 
1 613 Monhonval Alexis DAMP 
1 441 Delbushaye Ethan HF 
1 635 Pirotte Clément HUY 
1 574 Bruggen Clément SER 
1 579 Blomart Nathan USBW 
 
800m    
1 433 Bourgeois Louis ACTE 
1 528 Rousseau Xavier CABW 
1 517 Bonami Maxime CSDY 
1 537 Cambron Tommy CSDY 
1 479 El Amrani Akram CSDY 
1 605 BOSSIER Hugo CSF 
1 867 Delannoy Thomas DS 
1 413 Dejalle Sacha HF 
1 434 Piette Tom HF 
1 397 Michotte Bruno HUY 
1 415 Riga Dorian HUY 
1 308 Walcarius Gauthier JSMC 
1 807 Castel Ugo OCAN 
1 376 Cortes Leclou Amadeo RFCL 
1 375 Duchesne Thomas RFCL 
1 377 Vangeebergen Bastien RFCL 
1 461 Vereecken Simon RFCL 
1 813 Dormal Brice SER 
1 531 Herbay Théo SMAC 
1 822 Atsakena Nkono Edgard USTA 
1 808 Leroy Corentin USTA 
1 533 Renard Alexis USTA 
1 378 Latinne Ethan WS 
 
1500m    
1 680 Dupuis Julian ATH 
1 365 Flament John CABW 
1 504 D'Inverno Antoine CRAC 
1 485 Oldenhove Florent CSDY 
1 399 Fadda Alexis WACO 
1 389 Geada Da Silva Andre Nathan WACO 
1 717 Huberland Victor WACO 
1 469 Froidmont Antonin WACO 
 
60m haies    
1 860 Dekegel Achille ATH 
1 428 Serra Romain BBS 
1 670 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 
1 643 Horlait Nathan CABW 
1 425 Lorette Louis CABW 

1 689 Pauwels Anthony CABW 
1 653 Simon Guillaume CABW 
1 618 Bodart Quentin CSDY 
1 521 Massez Maxime CSDY 
1 621 Stavart Jean CSDY 
1 373 Plainchamp Lucas DAMP 
1 464 Carlier Ethan DS 
1 462 Mayuma Enzo DS 
1 503 Dauchat Cyril HF 
1 441 Delbushaye Ethan HF 
1 397 Michotte Bruno HUY 
1 415 Riga Dorian HUY 
1 423 Leclercq Clément JSMC 
1 307 Verzele Hugo JSMC 
1 703 Malkic Pierre RCB 
1 829 Mountewou Austin SMAC 
 
Perche    
1 351 Galloo Timothee ATC 
1 429 Serra Anthony BBS 
1 428 Serra Romain BBS 
1 362 Lannoo Max CABW 
1 653 Simon Guillaume CABW 
1 519 Fonteyn Martin CSDY 
1 440 Delbushaye Matéo HF 
1 426 Barthelemy Jean-Lou MOHA 
1 902 Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 
1 352 Bigatton Loris SER 
1 488 Comte Alexander SMAC 
1 829 Mountewou Austin SMAC 
1 782 Dewel Hugo USBW 
 
Hauteur    
1 443 Sablon Guillaume CRAC 
1 657 Martin Cyril CSF 
1 961 Bourguignon Alexis DS 
1 893 Radermecker Tom HERV 
1 308 Walcarius Gauthier JSMC 
1 420 Thiry Erwan OSGA 
1 718 Bissot Luca RIWA 
1 431 Stieltjes Romain RIWA 
1 572 Quoirin Jonathan SER 
1 782 Dewel Hugo USBW 
1 691 Rase Nemo USBW 
1 596 Thomas Ethan USBW 

 
Longueur    
1 684 François Xavier CABW 
1 444 Thiry Antoine CRAC 
1 644 Feller Shawn DAMP 
1 373 Plainchamp Lucas DAMP 
1 462 Mayuma Enzo DS 
1 893 Radermecker Tom HERV 
1 601 Meiers Mathis HF 
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1 635 Pirotte Clément HUY 
1 423 Leclercq Clément JSMC 
1 306 Vandooren Gatien JSMC 
1 828 Edouard Franck MOHA 
1 906 Moriello Loris RFCL 
1 579 Blomart Nathan USBW 
1 596 Thomas Ethan USBW 
 
Triple    
1 684 François Xavier CABW 
1 535 Bosman Alexis CSDY 
1 601 Meiers Mathis HF 
1 572 Quoirin Jonathan SER 
 
Poids    
1 345 Titti Aureliano ACLO 
1 670 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 
1 362 Lannoo Max CABW 

1 546 Monfrans Thomas CABW 
1 537 Cambron Tommy CSDY 
1 521 Massez Maxime CSDY 
1 730 ALIVODOJ Devis° CSF 
1 329 DUVIVIER Damien CSF 
1 858 Van Hees Jean-François CSF 
1 465 Haesevelde Mathis DS 
1 503 Dauchat Cyril HF 
1 440 Delbushaye Matéo HF 
1 955 Malingriaux Simon MOHA 
1 902 Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 
1 313 Goessens Igor OCAN 
1 701 De Beul Chams RCB 
1 894 Hofmann Adrien RFCL 
1 718 Bissot Luca RIWA 
1 534 Desprez Matthéo USTA 
1 321 Lambrecht Thibault WACO

 

SCOLAIRES GARCONS   

 
60m     
3 409 Cuisinier Mael ATH 
3 379 Delvaux Macéo ATH 
3 362 Deramée  Basile ATH 
3 169 Vilpoix - Phillips William BBS 
3 375 Carlier Zachary CABW 
3 372 Rodono Matteo CABW 
3 268 Bourguignon Valentin CSDY 
3 531 Lespagne Sasha DACM 
3 410 Muteba Elie° DAMP 
3 492 Duliere Noa DS 
3 569 Hansen Brice FAC 
3 211 Antonutti Adrien FLEU 
3 575 Deleu Maxime FLEU 
3 312 Libert Denis FLEU 
3 589 Marenne Tom HF 
3 197 Mohring Noe HF 
3 320 Reynders Romain HF 
3 506 Matagne Henri HUY 
3 174 Sampson Yanni HUY 
3 579 Djemmal Mehdi JSMC 
3 452 Cornet Jean-Baptiste MOHA 
3 228 Dupont Nathan OCAN 
3 274 Blondieau Noah OSGA 
3 179 Lienard Romain OSGA 
3 544 Nahon Alexi RCAS 
3 560 Rahman Mehdi RCAS 
3 571 Kuba Ilan RCB 
3 192 Arifi Ilias RESC 
3 562 Botte Yanis RESC 

3 364 Elengesa Gaspard RESC 
3 433 Gruson Augustin RESC 
3 460 Mbuyi Bodika William RESC 
3 250 Medan Marko RESC 
3 324 Sibourg Valentin RESC 
3 572 Zenfour Youssef RESC 
3 384 Abiuso Alexis RFCL 
3 385 Caucheteux François SER 
3 386 Caucheteux Quentin SER 
3 421 Zanella François SER 
3 529 Laurent Luca SMAC 
3 310 Tack Arnaud UAC 
3 367 Njeukui Tchoua Timothé USTA 
3 264 Renard Louis USTA 
3 462 Collignon Jules WACO 
3 508 Bellanger Nino WS 
3 498 Blanckaert Hugo WS 
3 146 Farese Florian WS 
3 357 Lifrange Olivier WS 
3 513 O'BRIEN Ludo WS 
3 553 WIEME ALEXANDRE WS 
 
200m    
3 344 Collette Justin ARCH 
3 409 Cuisinier Mael ATH 
3 379 Delvaux Macéo ATH 
3 362 Deramée  Basile ATH 
3 342 Vander Haegen Loic ATH 
3 169 Vilpoix - Phillips William BBS 
3 375 Carlier Zachary CABW 
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3 138 Delvin Thibaut CABW 
3 372 Rodono Matteo CABW 
3 425 Pluvinage Victor CAF 
3 525 Minner Noé CSDY 
3 531 Lespagne Sasha DACM 
3 492 Duliere Noa DS 
3 422 Labye Macéo DS 
3 216 Florkin Thomas FCHA 
3 211 Antonutti Adrien FLEU 
3 157 Arnaud Batiste FLEU 
3 219 DEJASSE Lois FLEU 
3 575 Deleu Maxime FLEU 
3 312 Libert Denis FLEU 
3 507 Stelandre Benjamin° HERV 
3 226 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun HF 
3 506 Matagne Henri HUY 
3 116 Delbecque Thibaut JSMC 
3 554 Flamang Maximilien MOHA 
3 179 Lienard Romain OSGA 
3 544 Nahon Alexi RCAS 
3 560 Rahman Mehdi RCAS 
3 571 Kuba Ilan RCB 
3 562 Botte Yanis RESC 
3 364 Elengesa Gaspard RESC 
3 460 Mbuyi Bodika William RESC 
3 250 Medan Marko RESC 
3 324 Sibourg Valentin RESC 
3 572 Zenfour Youssef RESC 
3 421 Zanella François SER 
3 336 Duwez Simon SMAC 
3 519 Gallez Antoine SMAC 
3 381 Goux Alexandre SMAC 
3 529 Laurent Luca SMAC 
3 241 Braune Mathias UAC 
3 114 Sulej Nicolas UAC 
3 310 Tack Arnaud UAC 
3 367 Njeukui Tchoua Timothé USTA 
3 462 Collignon  Jules WACO 
3 498 Blanckaert Hugo WS 
3 146 Farese Florian WS 
3 357 Lifrange Olivier WS 
 
400m    
3 331 Scarniet Nicolas ACLO 
3 122 Masschaele Arnaud ARCH 
3 160 Debry Julien CABW 
3 405 Dubuisson Mattéo CABW 
3 266 Boogaerts Malo CSDY 
3 109 Bosseler Simon DAMP 
3 359 Depestele Louis MOHA 
3 436 Greenslade Mathieu RCB 
3 533 Paquot Joris RCB 
3 353 Decelle  Sean SER 
3 456 Otjacques Alexandre SMAC 

3 127 Di Giannantonio Ilario UAC 
3 264 Renard Louis USTA 
3 144 Latinne Mathys WS 
3 145 Schafer Konstantin° WS 
 
800m    
3 110 Demaret Lucas ACLO 
3 135 Querton Thomas CABW 
3 489 De Sanctis Natan CRAC 
3 329 Gillain Rayan CSDY 
3 299 Duyckaerts Louis CSF 
3 302 Colot Pierre DS 
3 303 Mirulla Hugo DS 
3 288 Benard Quentin EAH 
3 272 Thibert Regis HERV 
3 158 Duysinx Tom HUY 
3 159 Espagnet Mathis HUY 
3 102 Desaever Noé JSMC 
3 579 Djemmal Mehdi JSMC 
3 117 Turpyn Edgard JSMC 
3 101 Regaert Simon OCAN 
3 273 Hecquet Lilian OSGA 
3 275 Journel Maxime OSGA 
3 143 Vangeebergen Hugo RFCL 
3 245 Demanet Gregoire SMAC 
3 514 Pourbaix Matéo WS 
 
1500m    
3 306 Bouché Romain CABW 
3 243 Mullens Victor HUY 
3 172 Paulissen Guillaume HUY 
3 173 Tibbaut Corentin HUY 
3 370 Albert Emile SER 
3 380 Doye Noam SMAC 
3 308 Lelievre Thibault WS 
 
60m haies    
3 168 Bodart Arthur BBS 
3 160 Debry Julien CABW 
3 138 Delvin Thibaut CABW 
3 405 Dubuisson Mattéo CABW 
3 350 Simon Arthur CABW 
3 473 Dresse Jerôme CSDY 
3 330 Stavart Pierre CSDY 
3 410 Muteba Elie° DAMP 
3 216 Florkin Thomas FCHA 
3 226 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun HF 
3 543 Volcy Ilan RCB 
3 535 Schiepers Alexandre RFCL 
3 107 Pinte Alexandre SER 
3 443 Demoulin Baptiste SMAC 
3 336 Duwez Simon SMAC 
3 456 Otjacques Alexandre SMAC 
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Perche    
3 289 Leonard Louis CSDY 
3 330 Stavart Pierre CSDY 
3 112 Raty Bastien DAMP 
3 490 Straet Pierre HERV 
3 210 Reip Martin HF 
3 174 Sampson Yanni HUY 
3 178 Girard Axel OSGA 
3 325 Van Elsuwe Alexis RESC 
3 132 Bouchard Clément SER 
3 386 Caucheteux Quentin SER 
3 107 Pinte Alexandre SER 
3 205 Descamps Lucas USBW 
3 161 Paquot Tomas° WS 
3 449 Tumson Schumy WS 
 
Hauteur    
3 331 Scarniet Nicolas ACLO 
3 469 Parisse Aurélien BBS 
3 350 Simon Arthur CABW 
3 198 Barry Gadiri CRAC 
3 453 Bukens Samuel HERV 
3 272 Thibert Regis HERV 
3 244 Rensonnet Julien HF 
3 171 Riga Audric HUY 
3 180 Deramaix Kenzo OSGA 
3 205 Descamps Lucas USBW 
3 578 Meskens Léopold WS 
 
Longueur    
3 344 Collette Justin ARCH 
3 279 Iker Lucien CABW 
3 425 Pluvinage Victor CAF 
3 157 Arnaud Batiste FLEU 
3 219 DEJASSE Lois FLEU 
3 318 Humblet Marius HF 
3 589 Marenne Tom HF 

3 197 Mohring Noe HF 
3 210 Reip Martin HF 
3 320 Reynders Romain HF 
3 171 Riga Audric HUY 
3 452 Cornet Jean-Baptiste MOHA 
3 228 Dupont Nathan OCAN 
3 101 Regaert Simon OCAN 
3 180 Deramaix Kenzo OSGA 
3 192 Arifi Ilias RESC 
3 321 Chekem Ramses RESC 
3 433 Gruson Augustin RESC 
3 459 Ivens Filip RESC 
3 384 Abiuso Alexis RFCL 
3 114 Sulej Nicolas UAC 
 
Triple    
3 279 Iker Lucien CABW 
3 525 Minner Noé CSDY 
3 223 Grandjean Emile DAMP 
3 563 Mihaylov Aleksandar WS 
 
Poids    
3 168 Bodart Arthur BBS 
3 469 Parisse Aurélien BBS 
3 395 Devuyst Neo CSF 
3 523 Van Dycke Jordan CSF 
3 422 Labye Macéo DS 
3 227 Baikry Martin HF 
3 318 Humblet Marius HF 
3 244 Rensonnet Julien HF 
3 552 Solagna Nathan MOHA 
3 274 Blondieau Noah OSGA 
3 475 Dombret Loïc RCAS 
3 321 Chekem Ramses RESC 
3 459 Ivens Filip RESC 
3 385 Caucheteux François SER

 

 


